
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Section 2 Problem Analysis Due 5 days? Fri 9/30/11 Wed 10/5/11

2 Cover Memo 1 day? Sun 10/2/11 Sun 10/2/11

3 Introduction 2 days? Fri 9/30/11 Sun 10/2/11

4 Specifications and Considerations 2 days? Fri 9/30/11 Sun 10/2/11

5 Criteria and Constraints 2 days? Fri 9/30/11 Sun 10/2/11 4SS

6 Usage 2 days? Fri 9/30/11 Sun 10/2/11

7 Production Volume 2 days? Fri 9/30/11 Sun 10/2/11

8 Section 2 Complete 0 days Wed 10/5/11 Wed 10/5/11 1

9

10

11 Call Arcata Scrap and Salvage 4 days? Fri 9/30/11 Tue 10/4/11

12 Arcata Scrap and Salvage 1 day Fri 10/7/11 Fri 10/7/11 11

13

14 Section 3 Alternative Solutions 6 days? Thu 10/6/11 Wed 10/12/11

15 Cover Memo 3 days? Thu 10/6/11 Sun 10/9/11

16 Brainstorming unstructured 3 days? Fri 9/30/11 Mon 10/3/11

17 Brainstorming structured 1 day? Wed 10/5/11 Wed 10/5/11 16

18 Alternative Solution 3 days? Thu 10/6/11 Sun 10/9/11 17

19 Alternative Solution Diagrams 3 days? Thu 10/6/11 Sun 10/9/11

20 Client Meeting 0 days Fri 10/7/11 Fri 10/7/11 16

21 Section 3 Complete 0 days Wed 10/12/11 Wed 10/12/11 14

22 Team Meeting 1 day Fri 10/7/11 Fri 10/7/11

23 Timesheet Due 1 day? Fri 10/7/11 Fri 10/7/11

24 Team Meeting 1 day Sun 10/9/11 Sun 10/9/11

25 Team Meeting 1 day Mon 10/10/11 Mon 10/10/11

26

27 Team Meeting 1 day Fri 10/14/11 Fri 10/14/11

28 Team Meeting 1 day Sun 10/16/11 Sun 10/16/11

29 Section 4 Decision 6 days? Thu 10/13/11 Wed 10/19/11

30 Cover Memo 3 days? Thu 10/13/11 Sun 10/16/11

31 Restate Criteria 3 days? Thu 10/13/11 Sun 10/16/11

32 Decision Process 3 days? Thu 10/13/11 Sun 10/16/11

33 Section 4 Complete 0 days Wed 10/19/11 Wed 10/19/11 29

34 Client Meeting 0 days Fri 10/14/11 Fri 10/14/11

35 Time sheet Due 1 day? Fri 10/14/11 Fri 10/14/11

36 Team Meeting 1 day Mon 10/17/11 Mon 10/17/11

37

38 Section 5 12 days? Fri 10/21/11 Thu 11/3/11

39 Cover Memo 8 days? Thu 10/20/11 Fri 10/28/11

40 Specifications 8 days? Thu 10/20/11 Fri 10/28/11

41 Section 5 Complete 0 days Thu 11/3/11 Thu 11/3/11 38

42 Client Meeting 0 days Fri 10/21/11 Fri 10/21/11 34

43 Team Meeting 1 day? Fri 10/21/11 Fri 10/21/11

44 Team Meeting 1 day? Sun 10/23/11 Sun 10/23/11 43

45 Team Meeting 1 day? Mon 10/24/11 Mon 10/24/11 44

46

47 Client Meeting 0 days Fri 10/28/11 Fri 10/28/11 45

48 Team Meeting 1 day? Fri 10/28/11 Fri 10/28/11 47

49 Team Meeting 1 day? Sun 10/30/11 Sun 10/30/11 48

50 Team Meeting 1 day? Mon 10/31/11 Mon 10/31/11 49

51 Client Meeting 0 days Fri 11/4/11 Fri 11/4/11 50

52 Team Meeting 1 day? Fri 11/4/11 Fri 11/4/11

53 Team Meeting 1 day? Mon 11/7/11 Mon 11/7/11 52

54 Team Meeting 1 day? Fri 11/11/11 Fri 11/11/11

55

56 Poster Draft Due 6 days? Thu 11/3/11 Thu 11/10/11

57 Poster Draft Complete 0 days Thu 11/10/11 Thu 11/10/11 56

58 Team Meeting 1 day? Sun 11/13/11 Sun 11/13/11

59 Team Meeting 1 day? Mon 11/14/11 Mon 11/14/11

60 Team Meeting 1 day? Fri 11/18/11 Fri 11/18/11

61 Team Meeting 1 day? Sun 11/20/11 Sun 11/20/11 60

62 Team Meeting 1 day? Mon 11/21/11 Mon 11/21/11

63 Team Meeting 1 day? Fri 11/25/11 Fri 11/25/11

64 Team Meeting 1 day? Sun 11/27/11 Sun 11/27/11 63

65 Team Meeting 1 day? Mon 11/28/11 Mon 11/28/11

66

67 Poster 16 days? Mon 11/14/11 Thu 12/1/11

68 Poster Complete 0 days Thu 12/1/11 Thu 12/1/11 67

69 Team Meeting 1 day? Fri 12/2/11 Fri 12/2/11

70

71 Appropedia 16 days? Mon 11/14/11 Thu 12/1/11

72 OP/AP Link 16 days? Mon 11/14/11 Thu 12/1/11

73 Appropedia/ OP&AP Complete 0 days Thu 12/1/11 Thu 12/1/11 71

74 Final Timesheet Due 1 day? Mon 12/5/11 Mon 12/5/11

75 Team Meeting 1 day? Fri 12/2/11 Sun 12/4/11

76 Team Meeting 1 day? Mon 12/5/11 Mon 12/5/11

77

78 Portfolio 6 days? Thu 12/1/11 Thu 12/8/11

79 Portfolio Complete 0 days Thu 12/8/11 Thu 12/8/11 78
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